
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Sunday, 09 May 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R10, M 6M 6P 6M 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/15143

 2 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3T. O'Keefe 528613 2/1156

 3 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 6Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530550 4/2156

 4 SERENA ICE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0100

 5 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 6 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 09/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/2D. Rowe 528706 3/2198

 7 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Roy 528267 5/4192

 8 FORT KEMBLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0184

 9 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Roy 528269 1/0175

 10 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0174

 11 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0147

 12 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6144

 13 AITANA BALE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sims 496018 4/3135

 14 DANA GERTIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/078

 15 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/166

 16 BLACK BANSHEE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/065

 17 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/260

 18 DANA ACE Dropping in grade WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 17/11173

 19 DANA BULL Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3162

 20 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521196 1/0142

 21 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0141

 22 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6135

 23 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0120

 24 AQUA PANTHER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0117

 25 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1P (FTF)P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1114

 26 KALUK KALUK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2111

 27 DANA DANCER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1107

 28 CROWN ELFIE Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2105

 29 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 523984 3/1105
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 30 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/1103

 31 DON DIESEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/097

 32 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/493

 33 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/190

 34 WICKED SHOW Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Morley 526841 2/090

 35 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/578

 36 CENTRAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/172

 37 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/072
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 1 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 6Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530550 4/2156

 2 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3T. O'Keefe 528613 2/1156

 3 SERENA ICE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0100

 4 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 5 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 09/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/2D. Rowe 528706 3/2198

 6 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Roy 528267 5/4192

 7 FORT KEMBLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0184

 8 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Roy 528269 1/0175

 9 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0174

 10 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0147

 11 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6144

 12 AITANA BALE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sims 496018 4/3135

 13 DANA GERTIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/078

 14 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/166

 15 BLACK BANSHEE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/065

 16 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/260

 17 DANA ACE Dropping in grade WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 17/11173

 18 DANA BULL Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3162

 19 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521196 1/0142

 20 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0141

 21 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6135

 22 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0120

 23 AQUA PANTHER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0117

 24 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1P (FTF)P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1114

 25 KALUK KALUK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2111

 26 DANA DANCER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1107

 27 CROWN ELFIE Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2105

 28 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 523984 3/1105

 29 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/1103

 30 DON DIESEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/097

 31 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/493
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 32 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/190

 33 WICKED SHOW Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Morley 526841 2/090

 34 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/578

 35 CENTRAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/172

 36 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/072
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 1 TANAMI EXPRESS Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 1/2J. Smith 508536 9/7261

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 12/9330

 3 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 1/1L. Roy 532682 11/10312

 4 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9282

 5 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 19/13258

 6 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 7/6222

 7 MAGIC DUO Last start placegetter SHP, 17/04/2021, R10 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1L. Holmes 524461 9/8240

 8 FREEWAY LASS Dropping in grade NOW, 04/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2P. Oldfield 497762 9/8159
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 1 ZULU LORD 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/0134

 2 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P

3Y 5P 3P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/092

 3 KENNY SIMPSON 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P

WAG, 16/04/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/089

 4 ON PAR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P

NOW, 04/04/2021, R3, P

4P 3P 3P M/1W. Wilmott 533184 0/084

 5 WILDE LILY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 2P M/1E. Glover 533648 0/0100

 6 MUSTANG MOLLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SLE, 21/03/2021, R1 4P 3P 6P M/1B. Talbot 534545 0/098

 7 KNOCKA OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 22/02/2021, R2 6P 5P 3P M/1E. Glover 536817 0/090

 8 BENANDO JUNIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6Y M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/074

 9 BOLD BEAUTY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/068

 10 JOHNNY WAGGA First start M/1D. Bosman 539107 0/00

 11 SHE'S A PEARL First start M/1P. Sims 541248 0/00

 12 SHE'S SALACIOUS First start M/1P. Sims 541245 0/00

 13 LIGHTNING ADEL First start M/1J. Cusack 536587 0/00

 14 PAUA OF MINDY Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 22/12/2020, R5, P 5P M/1D. Jones 532773 0/050

 15 ANOTHER EBONY Weighted points score NOW, 26/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1M. Clayton 523981 0/072

 16 PONTIAC RUSH Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/066

 17 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R1 6P 6P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/044

 18 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/00
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 1 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3D. Breust 527177 2/1246

 2 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 3/1219

 3 IMPRESS BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Sims 533840 3/2204

 4 PRINCE OF LYGON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Sims 532349 2/1195

 5 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 2P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0186

 6 FORT KEMBLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0184

 7 MAGIC MINK 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0177

 8 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0169

 9 HURRICANE ASHY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2150

 10 DAM DREAMING 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0141

 11 EXTREME RIOT Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1138

 12 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1133

 13 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 522302 1/0117

 14 AQUA PANTHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0117

 15 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P (FTF)P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1114

 16 KALUK KALUK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2111

 17 COFFEE WITH TEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0107

 18 DANA DANCER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1107

 19 SIX FOR TEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 2P 5/4A. Rowe 528703 1/0106

 20 DON DIESEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 8P 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/097

 21 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/093

 22 DANA GERTIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/078

 23 CENTRAL CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/172
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 1 LA LA LOUIS Last start winner WAG, 16/04/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 4/2183

 2 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1J. Roy 528271 7/6225

 3 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6144

 4 GOT A COOKIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/496

 5 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/7198

 6 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1M. Clayton 496766 13/3177

 7 FOGHORN MANDY 4 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0169

 8 LADY LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1M. Wallace 520027 4/3168

 9 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 8/0165

 10 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499828 4/0132

 11 COFFEE WITH TEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0107

 12 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/393

 13 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R4, P 8P 8Y 8Y 5/2M. Wilkins 499139 4/255
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 1 MAGIC MINK 1 Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3S. Ellis 529667 2/1177

 2 GOT A CHOICE Last start winner SHP, 22/04/2021, R5 1P 6P 4P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1123

 3 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 540064 1/0149

 4 SOLD NO HOUSES Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0111

 5 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0169

 6 WASTEMAN Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8C 2P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0147

 7 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4J. Osborne 528834 2/0130

 8 SUNBURST Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Sims 535221 2/0123

 9 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Finn 536626 1/0119

 10 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clayton 520469 2/1114

 11 COFFEE WITH TEN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0107

 12 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/0105
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 1 ZULU LORD 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/0134
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 12/9330

 2 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 1/1L. Roy 532682 11/10312
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 1 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9282
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 1 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 6/5282

 2 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 19/13258
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 1 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 3P 2P M/1B. Talbot 537715 0/0132

 2 EXTREME HEAT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/0120

 3 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P

WAG, 16/04/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/089

 4 EXTREME BURN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 26/03/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/084

 5 BOLD BEAUTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/068

 6 GOT A SCOOT Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 4P M/1P. Dooner 529677 0/058
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 1 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2T. Roberts 494357 8/7165
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P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520027 4/0168

 2 TIGGERLONG GINGA 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/493

 3 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0169

 4 DECLAN HARP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/3132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Sunday, 09 May 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME HEAT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P

WAG, 16/04/2021, R3, P

2P 4P 2P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/0120

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P

WAG, 16/04/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/089

 3 EXTREME BURN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 26/03/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/084

 4 BOLD BEAUTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/068
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